SPECIFICATION OF DIE-CASTING INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHT
Design Principle
It integrates solar cells, lithium batteries, LED light sources, human body infrared sensors, solar energy
system controllers, aluminum frames and mounting fixtures. Also optimizing the electronic circuits, the
advantage is easy to transport, installation, convenient maintain etc..
Operating Principle
Through the light control + time control and PIR human infrared sensing working mode, the solar panel
receives light during the day to charge the lithium battery. When the controller detects that the input

Lithium Battery: 12AH/12.8V
Operating Time(full power): 10hrs
Operating Time(save mode): ≧48hrs
Charging Time: 6-8hrs
Operating Temperature: -20℃ ～ +60℃
Illuminance: 10LUX
Photometric Parameter:
Luminous Flux: 2500LM-2800LM
Grading Type: 1S
CCT: 2700K-6500K
Physical Parameter:
Mounting Height: 4M-5M Packaging Type: 1set/2ctns
Mounting Distance: 15M Carton Size: 900*390*220MM
Product Size: 740*305*45MM Accessories Size: 180*170*150MM
N.W.: 7.8KG G.W.: 9.5KG
AL-T020 REFINEMENT SERIES 20W AIO SOLAR STREET LIGHT
joney
Parameter
Electrical Parameter:
Item No.: AL-T030
LED Brand: Bridgelux COB encapsulation
LED Power: 30W
Solar Panel: 50W/18V 1S
Lithium Battery: 18AH/12.8V
Operating Time(full power): 10hrs
Operating Time(save mode): ≧48hrs
Charging Time: 6-8hrs
Operating Temperature: -20℃ ～ +60℃
Illuminance: 10LUX
Photometric Parameter:
Luminous Flux: 3500LM-4500LM
Grading Type: 1S
CCT: 2700K-6500K
Physical Parameter:
Mounting Height: 6M-7M Packaging Type: 1set/2ctns
Mounting Distance: 25M Carton Size: 1100*390*220MM
Product Size: 940*305*45MM Accessories Size: 180*170*150MM
N.W.: 11KG G.W.: 13KG
AL-T030 REFINEMENT SERIES 30W AIO SOLAR STREET LIGHT
joney
Parameter
Electrical Parameter:
Item No.: AL-T040
LED Brand: Bridgelux COB encapsulation
LED Power: 40W
Solar Panel: 55W/18V 1S
Lithium Battery: 21AH/12.8V
Operating Time(full power): 10hrs
Operating Time(save mode): ≧48hrs
Charging Time: 6-8hrs
Operating Temperature: -20℃ ～ +60℃
Illuminance: 10LUX
Photometric Parameter:
Luminous Flux: 4500LM-5500LM
Grading Type: 1S
CCT: 2700K-6500K
Physical Parameter:
Mounting Height: 6M-7M Packaging Type: 1set/2ctns
Mounting Distance: 25M Carton Size: 1100*390*220MM
Product Size: 940*305*45MM Accessories Size: 180*170*150MM
N.W.: 11KG G.W.: 13KG
AL-T040 REFINEMENT SERIES 40W AIO SOLAR STREET LIGHT
joney
Parameter
Electrical Parameter:
Item No.: AL-T050
LED Brand: Bridgelux COB encapsulation
LED Power: 50W
Solar Panel: 70W/18V
Lithium Battery: 27AH/12.8V
Operating Time(full power): 10hrs
Operating Time(save mode): ≧48hrs
Charging Time: 6-8hrs
Operating Temperature: -20℃ ～ +60℃
Illuminance: 10LUX
Photometric Parameter:
Luminous Flux: 5000LM-5500LM
Grading Type: 1S
CCT: 2700K-6500K
Physical Parameter:
Mounting Height: 6M-7M Packaging Type: 1set/2ctns
Mounting Distance: 25M Carton Size: 1280*390*220MM
Product Size: 1120*305*45MM Accessories Size: 180*170*150MM
N.W.: 13KG G.W.: 15KG
AL-T050 REFINEMENT SERIES 50W AIO SOLAR STREET LIGHT
joney
joney
Parameter
Electrical Parameter:
Item No.: AL-T060
LED Brand: Bridgelux COB encapsulation
LED Power: 60W
Solar Panel: 75W/18V
Lithium Battery: 33AH/12.8V
Operating Time(full power): 10hrs
Operating Time(save mode): ≧48hrs
Charging Time: 6-8hrs
Operating Temperature: -20℃ ～ +60℃
Illuminance: 10LUX
Photometric Parameter:
Luminous Flux: 6500LM-7500LM
Grading Type: 1S
CCT: 2700K-6500K
Physical Parameter:
Mounting Height: 8M-9M Packaging Type: 1set/2ctns
Mounting Distance: 25M Carton Size: 1280*390*220MM
Product Size: 1120*305*45MM Accessories Size: 180*170*150MM
N.W.: 13KG G.W.: 15KG
AL-T060 REFINEMENT SERIES 60W AIO SOLAR STREET LIGHT
joney